
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Wednesday, 01 Mar 2023 to Friday, 31 Mar 2023

Wed 01 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 5

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC 6 with Mr Friels

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

05:30PM - 07:30PM Year 7 Welcome BBQ

Thu 02 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 5

07:30AM - 09:30AM 2023 Zonta Breakfast

08:45AM - 03:30PM Upper hume yr7/8 super 8 cricket

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Super 8 Cricket - Intermediate Boys

10:00AM - 12:00PM Photo Day - Catch Up Day

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Fri 03 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 5

09:00AM - 11:15AM Turtle Australia

Mon 06 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 6

08:45AM - 03:15PM Upper hume yr7/8 and inter girls super 8 cricket

09:15AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Super 8 Girls Cricket

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 07 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 6

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 11 Camp

09:00AM - 12:02PM VCAL Team building Lunch

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 08 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 6

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 11 Camp

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

09:00AM - 03:30PM YEAR 11 CAMP

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC6 with Mr Friels

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Thu 09 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 6

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 11 Camp

09:00AM - 03:30PM YEAR 11 CAMP

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Fri 10 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 6

09:00AM - 03:30PM Year 11 Camp

09:00AM - 03:30PM YEAR 11 CAMP



Mon 13 Mar
08:30AM - 03:30PM Labour Day

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 7

Tue 14 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 7

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 15 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 7

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

09:00AM - 03:25PM Year 10 Outdoor Ed - King River Rafting

09:00AM - 03:30PM Horse Wisdom - Individual

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC6 with Mr Friels

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Thu 16 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 7

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Fri 17 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 7

10:00AM - 02:00PM Healing Circle & Spiritual Guidance, cultural movement meditation

11:30AM - 03:30PM 2023 Hume Region Swim Carnival

Mon 20 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 8

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 21 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 8

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 22 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 8

09:00AM - 03:30PM Horse Wisdom - Individual

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC6 with Mr Friels

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

05:45PM - 07:00PM 2024 Year 7 Transition Night

Thu 23 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 8

09:00AM - 12:00PM Year 7 Immunisations

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Volleyball Senior Girls & Boys

09:00AM - 05:00PM Year 11 Outdoor Ed - Mount Feathertop Hike #1

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC 6 with Mr Friels

Fri 24 Mar
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 8

09:00AM - 05:00PM Year 11 Outdoor Ed - Mount Feathertop Hike #1



Mon 27 Mar
08:30AM - 09:00AM Week 9

09:00AM - 11:12AM Year 9D Morrisby Career Profiling

12:02PM - 02:12PM Year 9C Morrisby Career Profiling

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 28 Mar
08:30AM - 09:00AM Week 9

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Volleyball Intermediate Girls & Boys, Tennis Intermediate & Senior Girls & Boys

09:00AM - 11:12AM Year 9B Morrisby Career Profiling

11:12AM - 12:02PM Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 29 Mar
08:30AM - 09:00AM Week 9

09:00AM - 03:30PM Horse Wisdom - Individual

09:00AM - 11:12AM Year 9A Morrisby Career Profiling

09:00AM - 03:00PM Marmungan Sports Day helpers

11:12AM - 12:02PM Debate Club in FLC6 with Mr Friels

12:58PM - 01:30PM Lockdown Drill

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

06:00PM - 07:00PM Deb Ball Information Evening

Thu 30 Mar
08:30AM - 09:00AM Week 9

05:45AM - 06:30PM Top Arts/Top Design/Top Screen 2023

09:00AM - 11:12AM 9E Morrisby Career Profiling

11:12AM - 12:02PM Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band First Rehearsal

Fri 31 Mar
08:30AM - 09:00AM Week 9

12:02PM - 02:12PM 9F Morrisby Career Profiling


